HIGH HOLY DAYS – 2022/5783

SELICHOT
Saturday, September 17, 2022 – Leil Selichot
   Community Selichot Program with Dayton Jewish Chorale			
   Dessert Reception	 								8:30 PM
   Service										9:00 PM

ROSH HASHANAH
Sunday, September 25, 2022 - Erev Rosh Hashanah						
  Ma’ariv Service								 	6:00 - 7:00 PM
  Candle Lighting								 	7:10 PM	

Monday, September 26, 2022 - Rosh Hashanah (First Day)	
   Morning Service									9:00 AM
   Youth Service	             				       			10:00 AM - NOON
   Tashlich Service & Mincha/Ma’ariv (Island Park)					5:30 PM
   Candle Lighting									8:12 PM

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 - Rosh Hashanah (Second Day)
   Morning Service									9:00 AM
   Youth Service 	             				       			10:00 AM – NOON
   NO Mincha/Ma’ariv Service 						 		
   Havdalah										8:11 PM									
ANNUAL CEMETERY VISITATION
Sunday, October 2, 2022
Clergy will be present for graveside prayers 						1:00 – 2:00 PM
   
YOM KIPPUR
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 - Erev Yom Kippur
   Mincha Service									6:30 PM
   Musical Interlude									6:40 PM
   Kol Nidre										6:50 PM
Candle Lighting									6:56 PM	

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 - Yom Kippur
   Morning Service									9:00 AM
   Youth Service	               				      		 	10:00 AM - NOON
   Yizkor			                				         		11:00 AM
   Mincha										5:00 PM
   Neilah				 						6:30 PM
   Havdalah and Concluding Shofar       						7:58 PM

Break-the-Fast following services





(continued on back)


SUKKOT

Sunday, October 9, 2022 - Erev Sukkot
   Sukkah Decorating and Dinner							5:00 PM   
   Ma’ariv in the Sukkah (On Zoom)							6:30 PM
   Candle Lighting									6:48 PM

Monday, October 10, 2022 - Sukkot (First Day)
   Morning Service									9:30 AM    
   NO Mincha/Ma’ariv									
Candle Lighting									7:50 PM

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 - Sukkot (Second Day)
   Morning Service									9:30 AM 
   NO Mincha/Ma’ariv									
   Havdalah										7:48 PM	

Wednesday/Thursday, October 12 & 13, 2022 - Hol HaMoed Sukkot	
   Mincha/Ma’ariv (On Zoom)							5:30 PM

Friday, October 14, 2022 –Hol HaMoed Sukkot 
   Kabba-Lotsa-Fun Shabbat (on Zoom)	5:00 PM		
Candle Lighting									6:40 PM	
   
Saturday, October 15, 2022 – Shabbat Hol HaMoed Sukkot
   Morning Service									9:30 AM
   Havdalah										7:42 PM
   
SHEMINI ATZERET

Sunday, October 16, 2022 – Erev Shemini Atzeret
    Candle Lighting 									6:37 PM  				
Monday, October 17, 2022 – Shemini Atzeret
    Morning Service									9:30 AM
    Yizkor Service									11:00 AM
   
SIMCHAT TORAH

Monday, October 17, 2022 – Erev Simchat Torah
   Pasta Dinner & Make a Sundae Dessert						5:30 - 6:15 PM
   Ma’ariv with Hakafot								6:30 PM
Candle Lighting									7:39 PM

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 - Simchat Torah
   Morning Service									9:30 AM
   NO Mincha/Ma’ariv									
   Havdalah										7:38 PM

Services will also be livestreamed (link can be found in weekly News & Notes email or on our website)

